Ultrasound Guided PICC Insertion Workshop
Saturday 3rd August 2019

DRAFT PROGRAMME

Level 1, Obex Conference & Education Centre, 303 Manukau Road, Epsom

9.00am
9.15am
9.20am

10.00am

10.30am
11.00am
12.30pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

Registration and Morning Tea

Welcome and Housekeeping

Ultrasound Theory - Martin Necas, Senior Diagnostic Medical Sonographer, Waikato Hospital
Practical Workstations

- Vessel scanning anatomy

- Needle placement and probe handling

Theory (Advanced)

Advanced Practical Workstations

Lunch

PICC Insertion Theory - Victoria Whitta, Radiology Nurse, Christchurch Hospital
- Using evidence based practice for insertions

Complex insertions

Trouble shooting during and post insertion

Discussion around international trends
Chest x-ray interpretation and PICC positons

Introducing Securacath Clinical Evidence - Leigh Cook, Clinical Education Specialist, Obex

Advancements in CVAD insertion and management - Steve Cotterell, Staff Nurse,
Christchurch Hospital

Wrap up & feedback forms

Meeting Closes

FUJIFILM

OBEX SonoSite



