## Ultrasound Guided PICC Insertion Workshop Saturday 3rd August 2019 DRAFT PROGRAMME

Level 1, Obex Conference & Education Centre, 303 Manukau Road, Epsom

9.00am	Registration and Morning Tea
9.15am	Welcome and Housekeeping
9.20am	Ultrasound Theory - Martin Necas, Senior Diagnostic Medical Sonographer, Waikato Hospital
10.00am	Practical Workstations - Vessel scanning anatomy - Needle placement and probe handling
10.30am	Theory (Advanced)
11.00am	Advanced Practical Workstations
12.30pm	Lunch
1.00pm	PICC Insertion Theory - Victoria Whitta, Radiology Nurse, Christchurch Hospital  - Using evidence based practice for insertions  - Complex insertions  - Trouble shooting during and post insertion  - Discussion around international trends  - Chest x-ray interpretation and PICC positons
2.00pm	Introducing Securacath Clinical Evidence - Leigh Cook, Clinical Education Specialist, Obex
2.15pm	Advancements in CVAD insertion and management - Steve Cotterell, Staff Nurse, Christchurch Hospital
3.00pm	Wrap up & feedback forms
3.15pm	Meeting Closes



